||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
70mΩ Current-Limited, Power-Distribution Switches
   2013-07-0009                                                                                                                                         PT0332-4                07/31/13
1
PI5PD2068/2069
Features
 70mΩ High-Side MOSFET
 2.1A Continuous Current

70mΩ Current-Limited, Power-Distribution Switches
UEE (Lead free and Green EP-MSOP-8)
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package
PI5PD2068WE W Lead free and Green 8-Pin SOIC
PI5PD2068UEE UE Lead free and Green 8-Pin EP-MSOP
PI5PD2069WE W Lead free and Green 8-Pin SOIC
PI5PD2069UEE UE Lead free and Green 8-Pin EP-MSOP
Notes:
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
Function comparison table
Part Number Enable
Recommended maximum
continuous load current
Typical short-circuit
current limit at 25ºC
Number of switches
PI5PD2068 Active Low
2.1A 2.1A
Single
PI5PD2069 Active High Single
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  1-800-435-2336  www.pericom.com
Pericom reserves the right to make changes to its products or specifications at any time, without notice, in order to improve design or performance and to supply
the best possible product. Pericom does not assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described other than the circuitry embodied in Pericom product. The
company makes no representations that circuitry described herein is free from patent infringement or other rights, of Pericom.